¥
(@)
(@)
m
=2
(@)
-
(@)
D
o
-
(7]
=z

(0] ASLICE

F

o]
=]

EYBESATE

4

CEGOJIN

FITNESS EQUIPMENT



o AEHE U2 28 oY

(= =
FUSAYS BolBH|S!
ANEEOC R AZO|QRIAES YHSPHLE
egojinsve.comoilA ZEISBYE

S0l QlBLT,

AR

ofo|4Y P00148(901s)

TEEH 4E Yy

SRS 3pcs 9! E4|0f2

e T/, ot LA 2B
=y 18kg

ClAZ30] B A7 N2 £ {2, 222
ESYE(EA) O EEY
A|CHAES|(mm)  1230(W) * 505(L) * 1290(H)
22 37|(mm) 1080(W) * 225(L) * 840(H)
CECE] NW: 41KG/GW : 46KG
A 2 2(Yellow)

| AHBAF A1 150cm

e AL HIE 125Kg

X[3 || QOIS A AFRXI | EALS St
OFx] = O AkS A o isises
FH F=of ALt Thk 2121440 2o 2l + UALIC

o = HBMES LIEA| SA[SPAILL ARGSPAD | BRLICE,

0177 E A ST 810 AL IS WS UK S} 0]l NN AL, S EE A2 R 2R}

SDAZEI 0| 252 Ao OIELILE O 0IS 2 0D IE 50180 2 ABSH 245 =0l gt Ik
® 2357|731 S| B50| AL P22 B0 G=X| ZoletL |t

25 3 717 IECR CAPILI 00} |7 SH0IAT 0t E7t22 2 20] Folie Ao HL 4+ gL,
® £357|7= WEe B0 HXoHD, K2 257 |5= of2lop EoH|

Oi= B a0 HRrpiLCh

- OFRy bl & 7|12 018t Of210] FEAII} 4 9|00 &2 20f 9/FH 7|70} 224 BO{H Ch 4 lgsLIc

3410] 012418 2 RENH0| 0f212 4 9IOL| 2445 B2ot S MABIAP | sfeiLICh

K] 70| 02| ZQRE S2 2ejolel Zg Al HeL|Ct

- SEE FUTT 0 1S SUTEEY, ATHLYS 0|81 BE| Hokm 2 £ 4 YL

o
0| HE2 P20 HXE|&L|CE
YA ST HIR0H BDHAN ABY 4 giELICE
- ZEEA ALZ0 2 AHE TR 91 OFHARIO] ChsfjAf= Hol

® 25 A0z FHS LS Felotd 29I
29 e b i
® 25 HOH| 28t S gLCh
- Of2lo| 0f| ZZ510{ WEO] £71210| D= Aot CeiLict.
® 235 2 & HEHE elSLICE,
253 59172 9184 AT} 44 OfF| 2 FORLLC
B ! 10| E0{U=RISS2IX| =X) B 20l £ 2552,
BN HA IO SHA Q.
o UK 2.
3
LAl
4

°
ofo
o
y
rg
ok
F;
AT

M ALOHH = MESH 2=t 2o0H URBILICY,
Tl OfRI0] QAR 0RO NG A B RO A0 B BI04 Sl

YR
. o mo as
© CISOf SHEEAE EHME HIEA Q2 TI0t0| YEHS YES AFESIM Q.
Ol SHSEA S A= ICA| ST eI MBS ISR A2 THRI S Bk Aol Hop o 2
285|382 0l gl it e SOELo| Seo] ol 54501 DE0l el 22
#010] S SRl B0PHLHARI 501 /471 20l 280l O LN E

S S OAES, & oY §5 A2H 52 OldSHIE =Hs s
2 SO 2Tt o ES OPAPP| BIHLICE

Ty ©

Zml

A0 CHERA

I, 2], B3 X WALC| #0] 0]2|0] i, R|3xj0f Olgt 4], 1 9l0| AT, AH|Rte] 10| Ei
T, ©8, 1 919 O} ZHOIAO| SO e 2t 50] Cefldis HRUS KIX| QBLICE
-2 4B A EE ABESUM 2 S0l Sef(ARI0[o0] A4, AI0] ST 5)0f Mo, RIS KIx| LIk
- AFSHHM2I T LIS S X2 (x| 4202 Qlof 2yt ool oz, RS XIX| ELc

SIx|x|ch x| x|k

pal

02



| 27| 4 QAR
1,944, AT 34 (+/-

T T

2P Eelpt 2

[Er=Nyum T

01201 £[20](&
O,

A
o

[=ng
£

CEGOUIN

.
T AR £ 2| 22|
SCAN TMR SPD DIST CAL

e

SET

0. AP SxPHEs

12X X 3 (+/)2 =R
2,715 MO HICH= Y&

[EEaPIN

9lo T2 AX|Z A2 W[50

) e+S0{EL|ck.

0P BX %

2 L2 (RO (HF22 LoiFH Off 50| BAIELICE)

AP X2t 22X

510 9] 90t 4Pt @ 2|

Pl

RO
3.4:XP Q2| QrCi

18 T 2ol 22lRiLic

rlo

OF

M2, Ho{E LHIS P16t AS

2

00:000{1A 99:597}X]

& &=E EAIRLCL
99.9km/h = Ot /hYLICh

I

SX|otH SHH0| HX| 1, P S S2L HES F2H T
HHE{2|S ekl FM2

SUM4 Size AA(27H)




| 3 A/SE ISt Ho|x| L|ct.

Ha
T

1= 2ol |

Ok

04



©® HEL|AE | 2ap8 9 A/SE istmolx| gLic

1 | Pedal JD-304M18*15 1 40 | Nut GB/T 41-2000 M6 2
2 | EndCap1 60*30%15 5 47| Screw 1 GB/T 15856.1-2002 ST4.2X19 6
3 | Carriage Bolt GB/T 12-1988 MB*42 4 42| Screw 2 GB/T 845-1985 ST4.2%19 2
4 | Rear Stabilizer WELDING 1 43| Screw 3 GB/B45-85ST42X95 4
5 | Flat Washer GB/T 95-20028 4 44| Outer Chain Cover 636*265%40511.49 1
6 | Domed Nut GB/T 802-1988 M8 (H=16mm) 4 45 Little Chain Cover 10837435 1
7 | Spring Adjustment Knob | 957462 (M16*1.5) 3 46| Axis P20*p110*156 1
8 | Plastic Sleeve 535%235%15 3 47| Flat Washer GB/T95-2002 10 3
9 | Chain Wheel 0200%24 1 48 | Short Fixing Tube P25*¢205*6 1
10 | Vertical Seat Post WELDING 1 49 | Inner Chain Cover 451%262*32 250479 1
11| End Cap2 535*235%15 1 50| Belt 5PK1320mm 1
12 | Seat Post WELDING 1 51 | Right Crank 170%425 1
13| Seat DD-6619 1 52 | Brake 2PCS 130mm 1
14 | Stopper 035*37/(M8X20) 4 53| Special Bolt ME*75 1
15 | Front Stabilizer WELDING 1 54 | Brake Plastic 85%43*13 2
16 | Main Frame WELDING 1 55 | Bolt GB/T 5780-2000 M8*40 2
17 | Handlebar Post WELDING 1 56| Wheel P6IX26 2
18| Handle Bar WELDING 1 57 | Plastic Plug Q1414 (@12) 2
19| Spring Washer GB/T859-1987 8 8 58] Fixing Nut 2 GB/T 6173-2000 M12*1.25 3
20| Bolt GB/T 70.2-2000 M8*15 4 59| Fixing Tube ¢136*910.3*35 1
21| Bolt2 GB/T 70.3-2000 M8*15 4 60| Bearing 600122 2
22 | Bearing 60877 4 61| Flywheel 453*27 (175KG) 1
23| Handlebar Cover 115%89+75 1 62 | Flywheel Shaft P12¥147 1
24| Brake Knab 112%3247 1 63| Woolly Block 85%40*6 2
25| Adjustment Knob 03874 1 64| Screw 4 ST29%95 1
26 | Little Plastic Ring 14*8*9 1 65| Computer ST-3611 1
27| Plastic Ring 020*¢9*3 1 06 | Fixing Nut 028*M20"1 1
28| Fixing Nut 1 M12X1.25 2 67| Flywheel Cover 059*35 1
29| Crank End Cap 02375 2 68| Computer Holder 825 1
30| Sheet Iron 85 1 69 | Left Protect Cover 157¢73¥157 1
31| Lock Nut GB/T 889.1-2000 M8 7 70| Right Protect Cover 156*80*174 1
32| Screw 4 GB/T 15856.1-2002 ST4.2X13 2 71| Sensor SR-202 1
33| Left Crank 170*425 1 72| Magnet 915*7, LT-310 1
34| Crank Cover 056%28 1 73| The Fixed Frame LTF8163 1
35| Bearing 600427 2

36 | Domed Nut (GB/T 802-1988 M6 1

37| UBracket 825 1

38 | Domed Nut GB/T 802-1988 M10¥1.0 (H=16mm) 2

39| Fixing Bolt M6*55 2

05




Sl X|X|ch / 9 X|X|cH =& f Front / Rear Support Frame B, [ERIERI%EE

A X0 SIXIXICH(4)S 21 ZE(3), 2M(5), HLE()S
0[&310{ 2X0f ZerelLich.
Combine the main frame with the rear stabilizer(4) by using carriage bolt(3),
flat washer(5), acorn nut(6).

ERKERE (3) . R (5) MSMIES (6) BEME (4) REFmRE

AZEH0) YXIKICH(15)S 21 BE(3), AM(E), HHE(B)2
0|85t04 2|0 ZeELch
Combine the main frame with the front stabilizer(4) by using
carriage bolt(3), flat washer(5), acorn nut(6).
B8, KRR (3) . & (5) FIEAZRE (6) BRIME (15)
e e (®

A A2 FAIF M| FZ0l| U282, UX[X|CH ECH= HX|X|CHE HA ZRISEMOF 21| ZRIS St & USLICH
Since the center of gravity of the product is in the front, you need to assemble the rear support rather than the front support for easy assembly.
Tip  mFeRpECsERsms:, BSENE, RN SEA SR,

ARERFNARENT, ZRA0ZRA

e Support Frame

OFE X|X|CH(12)2] B(HIAIRL| 2tR)S X UZREE @O E ChE2{A a0} BLICH. 2ES ZUul= ZZT} 2X2 HZ0FPHA
- S ET5‘+ o= ZQLIcH oY= 17HO|E|H Ogol AUBIO|L £HH0| S 202 MM YA Az0| HEF
OFE(13) 4| TR0 o AUeLICh L EIEHPl ZAULIC ol @@ 2 M 2012 SRULIC,

E3] 3 = A |

Insert the end of the saddle-support(12) (Comb-pattern)  cauTion QHYZUSET EHTHS| ZOIXIX| 20 Q10| 25 4 UELICH

into the center of the seat bracket. pe =4 The saddle bolt must be fixed by turning both @ @ When tightening the bolts, alternately turn the
" left and right sides of the bolt by hand. When it is fixed to a certain extent, use your hand to adjust the
b g2l i 5 O g . ? N
4%%%§7E . (12) T (FRESEINT) FEALE (13) left and right direction or the height of the saddle to the desired angle, and then use a tool to tighten it.
ElESHERE, At this time, it is important to balance the (@ @ sides.
If the saddle bolts is not tightened securely, the saddle may shake.
HZE AILIE 0|8310] 0Py ZYEES e N ‘
i CHorS| TR AMECTRAAINIHTERE. (TR, AREKD), BFELIESSETE,
=0 TS| IEeiLct, EEE s, TR AR AR RS, ASEA
Using the provided spanner, screw the bolt tight. TESHARERE. N, EETOIEPRSCaHERER, SLRMERTE,
AAETRESHINRE,

FBRHEAIR BRI R R EE,

oY ZYUEED}obdo) F2t wrt Y ZYSE

2 HZORIIEE I FH L. Saddle Tightening Bolt
Assemble the saddle bolt to be i

placed little further back than the

middle of the saddle.

RGN, FRIRT A BeREATR
AEESE A R R
sra
RRELENE. ofxt 1A
Saddle Bracket
AEEEHIHE

YEQY SEJ} L2t ZO0{X|H, AL A| oHgo| S5 £ USLICE HIEA| ES2|X| RS 2 Z0IFN(Q.
(RIZE S 0[2l, CtE 375 ALESHAITH T BHERSH n7go| JH5ELICt)

O O =
F9| If the saddle bolts are loose, the saddle may shake during use.
CA};_%'ON Be sure to tighten it tightly so that it does not blur.
WNRARZENSIEIN]), (ERNYRSER, —E2TE, RS,
(BRTIRENTEZIS, FREMTEAATENFERNEENR. )

06



ot

ZRE OPEXIXICH(12) QPY7IS(10) P20 At
2HYH(7)2 DL
Slide the vertical seat post(10) inserts the seat post housing on the main frame
slide the seat post(12) inserts into the vertical seat post(10),
use the knob(7) to tighten.
EEAEE TG (12) EAEEFET (10)
PIOEEEFETIF (7) .

oM 0|5 S EHie} Zeltt 3 XHH(7)S
Ar&o ZefeLict
Combine the vertical seat post(10) with the main frame
by using adjustment knob 1(7).

ERBFETF (10) MAMEEESERETIT (7) .

YEO| AL El 22 = YEIX|WAIO R Ot EX| o0t 23| ZHe - QLT
=o|  Adjusting lever in product is one-touch method. So, you don " t need to be completely disassemble. You can just assemble very easily.
CATION 257= R P TS T S S B,

EERTF, HKFETF R AAGRR

MSI|S(17)0fl AP [T 1752((68), #S(18)S 2F4(19), SE(20)5 018310
Combine the handlebar post(17) with the handlebar holder(68), handle bar(18)
by using elastic washer(19), bolt(20).

ERFETF (17) SEIEEIRERER (68) IR %FF (18) |
#E (19) IR (20) .

HEIE S 715(17)2 Z2AB(7)Z 015101 =X ZEELIC
Combine the handlebar post(17) with the main frame
by using adjustment knob(7).

FIETATA (7) FErFEF (17) SaEAFL.

2|5 246801 2P [TH(65)5 DYELICE
Insert the computer(65) on the computer holder(68).
EFEIREESAEIE R,

2|9 QIZE| MALS DL 22 [T MAMS H2BILIC,
Combine the supporting plate with connect the plug.
IRANEAS R B e (R IRAVR L 28 2%

EEE 21| Z0|F) 2424 AHBA| 25 AT 4 210H Amo| #olo) 8 4 LI,
zo| Ifthe bolt is not completely tightened, it would be wobble. It can make accidents. You MUST completely tighten (the cycle.)
CATTION 41 SR 4 TR IR {55 PR SR, DT RE R AR

07



mbly of Left /Right Pedal  BRDZEGRIEETR,

The best way to find Left side or right side.
AMERESTEHIR,

-HE DY S H FE0i| LO|LF RS AEFHV| SAIE|0f S LT,
HE LA QRS0 HE O Skt E 2 20f = B0t R[0T

L LT

0 QEE(R) AF(L) £ e W

-Usually, in the picture of the illustration there are arrow mark.
the sticker might be attached on arrow mark.
-The inner part of pedal spiral and pedal arrow might be written.

—RRTEBIRIFTLEP DM T LERRAINEAR.,
EREEBANC T .

RIZ H|Tho AR HicjeehoR S24 3B H0]| ZEwiLICh QEZ T QER |y wior 521 30| ZeLCt

[exe)
Combine the left pedal with a crank by turning it to the left side Combine the right pedal with a crank by turning it to the right side
(counterclockwise) (clockwise)
EMERES TR, BREEE, EMERESTEMR. BiREsmail.

Bols) 42,

ck the direction of turning,

A T2 30| 2= HEA| 202 HH UYL £ 2 S T2 AZS10] LE0| AP HIRLICE
e X2 RE S8 ALSSI0] F20PH S2PP LIAPH DR E|0] 270 2010] & 4 UASLICE.
CAy}_ﬂON When you combine the pedal with crank, please make sure that tighten a little bit with your hand first and then tighten strongly with
== the assembly tool. If you assemble compulsorily with the assembly tool first, the screw can be abrasion which occurs the reason of the breakdown.
RS G EERN — AT ) —abn 6 /e A L AT REARAEE —T.
ML T EfEE LR aiiE IR EEIR, BRI ALR ABEAIRE,

08



The way to install rocking cradle[option] / Qil injection meth & (BeH) / EEANTE

L A
Remove the pedestal
HIRIER

@ A R|CHof FEE|O QU= RS

@ BSHAITHRL B H S LiAF 47HE
AREOIH S HAIHS FAELC,

@ &2 YYo= EIThZ AX|CHo] = FATRLICE

SEAHAI
Rocking cradle
R T

@ First of all, separate mounted.

@ Next combine rocking cradle with four screw offered.
@ Lastly, combine opposite side at the same way.

@ PAESIEFERRAINER.
@ FEERTFRIBHIINMRLREIRIRIF,
O FERGEFE LRI,

HE LEAR
Supplied screws
JRftiges

Il HEH Ol A|7] oil injection method and periodeiE AR % R AT

‘YEIES| QU0| FEIX| REYS HFS Ao 230] LS ELICE
-ESHAICH 3t 2U0| S| REEL ALt AZ0] LT
X QUL A20| WY 1) X702 FYUSHA|D, AIS0 Lufsts 2¥F, 18lA 52
TSI a2 fIXjo) FYotH FLIC (2EF/22|A= 7Pk OLE, BEHof| Tofgiict.)
-If there are not enough oil on woolen pad, it would make a noise when you workout.
-If there are not enough oil on rocking cradle, it would make a noise when you workout.
% Use lubricating oil and grease, Inject it as illustrated.
EFEHATHR, ERFRIERET RE.
FERERT RN EFEBOHNRET RS,
XOHRREIRENREIEEAMLF, LB, $EINEELNUE, (AUUXOSELEMITAET, )

09




o
>

("))
=
£l

=)
&
Ty
A
e
m

o]t £5(egojin1)

& 6711 E) OlLA

Ql
=

t

A
=5=°!

FAI24 T www.egojinsve.com AFO|E0]|

o
.

L

& 121 OfLA!

) 0 B |

o] 2t

S
=

- SAABIA0

2y

AS HIt

St

E
S

QAPAHIA

| 2101 7H8 O|2(2] Ya0M AHE E=LIE 852

&40
540
0l

S X A DA
7| Tol| E4E 015 Al

* AEXPE Rl §lo| YOI JH=, HE, e fotiE

2l Ligof ofst

5

S
[ ]

of &

2l
0

22 LA9| R

=
o
(KIS EHBHAF O Al) EF BB

et
S

2= F0A

g S MIRARR

=

.
=

HTBHA| BRILIC

WWWw.egojin.com

El yuise

c SUE FYQ BBV |22 HEE[X| pELIC,

1=

k

<4
o

A4o= PYEID 2t 232 L 2L,

b

]
=

c MH|AQ52 25|, EE8(9

jLict.

21

2| A BEUHEH HR
otels 8E0t

=
=



[M-H]-2-2

A.

Ml

(en | E g Y | moane | Oas Owe Oz [2El 1)
((szez | [Oagon O asoz [Juase O 7k 1| 429 | )
'd Y
zeay | | 2372y | | sizx@cE) |
FopsH 232 | | 2245 | | 4230 |
z 2 |
Sl 82 22514 AB0| 22 HI|0] T2t HO|BLICH 24 S2i2 I3 Sibfs] S Hrh IFLICH(FAS 3 240 T2 MU 27| L)
A\ J
0|37 AOIE, H2TOHESAI)0 I HELOA LS T ZHR. (RE0RY, 32, 2471014 AJO|ESUH ToHsH Aol ofst S22 g AOIES Saf e
g
siz/mstare [ oedes [ oeygezqop [] 2es 4= ol 22z [ 7l ]
RegodsE | @32 SIS 4ES HolFNL)
sz zy | ] 7te [ #20sa92) [ 7EHRIE, sha) | szsom Hzms |
szon 3% | | szgoy oy |
A\ J
'd Y
BAHE 7|77 _010-8874-6313 =
-T'—7—|H¢1_IE'I 1544-6312 AEZ010-3494-6313 (AHLHAIZE LY SNSTHS) YE7hS AR 10:00~17:00 (72, SFEL AH2)
IBIRE(@OITFISVO) /HIOIHEE egojinT)
A/S BUAM 24 1 Z37|E ZHA| ZHZ 73682 29817 ()0| 22
1. D8 U BHES ME 22 379 0| AHZAIR. 704 AfO|E Lf M3 U SHEAHS B 5iZA|D, BHE0| FS AO|E AIHS SZHotet B0 FHSBILIC
2. 4189 814t (3)01203} At AT, SN )S OIBBILIC B, it Qo $4A| HHSHID} 2712 SAE 4 Qlo0), 37} $aEl ok T Bereluct
3.UHE D8 A/S OHANE | 75D DAMEIS S3f SH2, DBH(E14)S e MO HE X217 K BiLICH
; ; = |
VERES ﬂ% g0l ZksEct. oAz wl/ehgo S7Fs st
AEAY B 7 of thatiAl - 7|12+ A3t
i °_'_ 2 oLfel J— e o AE ot & 70]S 27154 HO
HHA- 2o +o|27} k2] QALE CIRLQI AHAFS0| DIS0f| S| Of= ES YE LY 2 T7YS 2T R
(%2 11 AlEf/ Bz Y 228G TOHEHY
-Hjae= AHZT0] 015 o0 22T
225 AET 15 012 40| BiAE 32 ZYMBIENE
AFEZY ZEUAEO| FQ MEZ2 S0I ¥HE D3I0| BIHSELC
T Ea 2 Olal A 2] DElL 2O (Y A 172 L % 2620] 9H)
A0 212 QI3 U4 S WA Rats B2 L ol Dol Ol AE B O 015 ALEO| T B4 D BiAlS] ALE
5t 20| £20| Y AL ALZOZ OI5t AHEO| IHe Fj¢, B2 YAE MEE
L 2% 20| 278U, )
EGOJIN [M-H]-2-2-F-M]
( ¢ o®n | ] o 9 [ mecng | Oas Oz Qg [O2El ])
((szez | [Oagon O assoz [Juase O 7k TEEN )
'd Y
zeay | | 232y | | eexi@eE) |
Fopst 232 | | z24s | | 4230 |
z 2 |
S8 22514 AB0| 22 HI|0] T2t HO[BILICH 24 9212 I3 Sifs] S22 Hrh IFLICH(IAS 3 240 T2 MU 27 ysU)
A\ J
023 MOIE, BEPH(EHIAI)O| B2 HELOY YIS I ZHI2. (2EOPN, SUE, 24701~ MOIESOIM oI AE chst B2 i AoOIEE S5 1sg Ut
p
sz/as e  |[Jogdes [Josyzezza [] 7st4=ol o Nz=z [ 7 ]
Do s | @32 SIS 4ES HolFNL)
szaop s |7t [ #225293) [ 7EHEIE, sids) | srggom Aams |
g2woM o33 | | sggoy ooy |
A\ J
'd Y
FAHE 1 7|28 _010-8874-6313 =
J7HMIE] 1544-6312 AES010-3494-6313 (AEHAIZH U SNS7LS) AYIHSAIZE: 10:00~17:00 (Y, 25 Q)
BI2E(@OIDZISVO) /H0IHIES egojinT)
AJS BUA R4 1 A7\ BHA| THZ 73682 29812] (F)0| 12
1. D8 YU BHES M 22 579 0| AHHZAIR. 04 AfO|E L M3 U SHEAHS B 5iZA|D, $HEO| FS AO|E AIHS sZHotet B0 FHSBILICE
2. AE0| B4 ()01 AT A OHE EHHAHCHEIS S, ZEH )5 OIS BILICH E, StfAL 20| YA BIAH|7H 2712 SAist 4 Qlon|, 27t el 3oe Ty BgolLdt
3. UHE D8 A/S NS 2| 75D DAMEIS S5 SH2, DBH(EI4)S e MO HE X217t K BiLIcH
sSL/51LY = 135 St
0|ZEe wt/ekZo| 7k ELct 02172 wéh/ghEo 278
= . 247
AEAY 5 79 o|Uo) Hatidl 7@@{ oo e
BISE A AJOIZ7FBIR| Q4 LE LAY MAE0| D10l SA e FS | B TERTLS ZARN B2
(%2 AEh/ vz Y D22G) OjEry
-Hjae= AHZT0] 015 T0E 0| A2EHS
225 AZ T} 35| C12 AZ0| BiSE 29 ZY MEHE AE i )
AEE ZUNES] 49 AE2E S0|S UE DHO| BISEL,
- - (R A 172 U o2t 2620f |7
430 BT ool S A Rat 32 £5 D7i0| $20) Y 4E N8O E 9l3 AB0 I M, ¥ 2AE MBS
L 2% 20| 278U, )




o8 iy, Wy

=EEPEEPN

AI-

A=

)0

O‘ BATT

M@%.@M

Mu| 20 C5tof
23| (3
chet 4% B2
BH0F 9 (J8E 5 MZolnol2 PE| 72! 0|Liof, T3
ST P ASE SEa| S S 20 olc 0]C S Lot e e
TECR MHIASILIC 22tel Dz RORAIO -0
|=g 24 gaz (ool

DRI 22 2|2 BUsHA
H2S MABILCH MBIALH Al (R

A=
%To

A/S2 2

2 43,7
= HO OA}F EI{_|[)._ (2t

|SH
=1

A=l

Tz (@ Aeleles] AN it
)02l T 7

e Eau2 e 142 ol 3f

Of2Het ol 40
tOll M MB[AS SLICH
235101
=)ot

el 52 AL0f

ot =g

SEE BIA0| AOHUAIE 7|80 ROIU2P}

fCDH B, MsALM)E

o A
g

|0{OF BLIC}

HHYMIME sliE k)

oT o oT TTo °TS =
23 AHIA 4ED BADZIRHEA )| ZD-HNYE BEIR 2BES12
P1HE/2S LD, OIS, 27| A8 717 ex HicZ2l0] 5) TUUREE 1274 37 54
25, 7138 £/ 2I0|E717 TUYREH 67 I 54
HHE{2| AFS 7| FHOMIRI, ADIEAIRAR| A, ADEXSH, 22T 2|, ££721E) | TYL2REH 671 374 sd
7472 DlListol 3, Z2| 0IETIT OIS AR MR , L) FYUY=EE erh 34 34
71797 [EP I, OHER, 2252 Alels B2 ol(ex 01, #217)) EPECEREE 129 EEES]
2710E £ @EIfS) sHzete sigels | sgeis
£28(ex AALUE) RCL szets szt
IT =] \
4=3 224y
TOHAHE ID(=01A ID)
A 2h A
=
. e /

I = HFAH S = — ]
[BAES7I2HY Ha2{Q AL HEjolM Lde 45, 7Is4e] nF LAl
2H|2 TSR H3712tolLh =237zt o|%
S0l = sfelghec] 70 420 ok Z2 SR ESNEue
A2 2 5101 5 F0fEHIE R URISHRONS 51 41| 242 ety | B IS@sat) 1215E)
HEZED} (Ch BIOJA| Y BitAH| 2 Az jHl=
EHBH B 2R, | 22143 5 0AEOI) TIORS 511 412 242 Tt 2 210 Alslo} 012 Af2rstZoke.
dauE T =) @b U=l )
oju
SRRy AR ageis
A THEB10 2101 Al 2Jaty
2D 4B che)
22| SOOI 45
ol & _
o % 21| B ARSI A A
Yur Y
gfﬂ% ZAHO| MDA 51 A5 740l IR 2284212 22T | ym pey e oxas
ER 45t 2308422 280 s
O AIOIZ-E21012, 2SI} 25 ekl
SIAL A A DALA, A
I 42l 2|
A2 AEfOf A 41\57}§A\t*%% ’ZOVH#&Wﬂ IROL B AL, = A Sl ES D0 AT
iyt 012} 29/ 5Hj0f Chst 4sI7HR] 2 1514OL SR RISHE 3 TS
H5I154 [aeEisAl e L
StA| - ~ —
t D 950l VIOl B8 428 2 Sl
SRS SOE TR HE A 22 32 12
Soarm o I — ST 50 IR0 AL 2R TP A
AFBAITE 42| 2J215H 422 AR 2AHE 29 HEDSEE DUt EE O A5 20 109 STASI01 S
(2|15t PR )
428 BES oLt 42 715 Al yEng sges
23] 22 2| RO Ll 2SS B M TS 4ol 1 o) AT 22 | 4EME EEPOIES sHgsis
Bos5in 93 - T — — -
o e £l 2201 po) stz ol ol 22 Saeolsige 2o s yERs: siggie
13 BUSZIRI AN FEEIR101) HORZIIAZISHIOE001 72 10] 10%3 I 6101 B @7 KiZHeH I0EI=m b 272
%Ej;rﬂlﬁgl, sepEIksE ES SU2l0] ot UL F AETE | R442I 3L F A 4B 0
L= gy
DY AQ | 42torsEtER Fa2] F2l

= A
T

‘EGOJIN

FITNESS EQUIPMENT
B ZHA| 7P LH 2 73689

429

S2MHIA
71FMH, =Y, AMEEE, 22l
(4E1E0| ot &%)
- 4E OIS, B2 0|5, OSoR ol
- YE U SIRAH L 42, oj2
- EMIYE 93 AIBOR Q5 1Y
AtCE2| 2t 2

2214 RMO\Z@(Ei ZCh delHolE )52

-g ,
QIS AR =19 21| 2RI HRA| D2PH A=
2|4 3010 WO\ SO et

0| nRIO| 2|2d QL= UPHHQI AL 2 [22H1HO| 27t
Q1240f| Chah 2L IC

AH|ZF A2 D2
L ELILL
- A7 R2FS E2|H| AFRS10] DZ0| LAY
912 22{0| | EOIER] SO O[5 13, A4 A
- IOl O|R|AE ADE SMEAIROS 12 S A|
- (F)0] 021 MBI A T|ALL FHEAL 7 A2 OF ARO|
£2[510] DY LY A|

- AL YA LHOIFLARRYS 217 |2] G0t 12 Y A|
o 3%
-n—'
- AR (=, S, Hah, 5l S)0ll 2Tt D LY A|
- AFESIEA D}EEML} ADE=AQE
(EFO| A, 2, 240[0f, AHZIS)




